
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

17 
66 
91 

5 
22 
18 
99 
98 
27 

4 
6 

96 

11 
9 
8 

90 

Name 

Michael Scott 

Ash Blewett 

Callum Quin 

Jamie McNee 

John Penny 

Ryan Yardley 

Matthew Hamilton 

Jaxon Evans 

Jacob Smith 

Reid Harker 

Tom Stokes 

Grant Aitken 

Miles Cockram 

Tiffany Chittenden 

Carsten Kahler 

Paul Kelly 

Hometown 

Te Puke 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Australia 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Cromwell 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Denmark 

Christchurch 

Make 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

10 

5 

Best Tm 

1:07.541 
1:07.437 
1:07.860 
1:07.776 
1:07.856 
1:07.876 
1:08.260 
1:08.084 
1:07.852 
1:08.403 
1:09.036 
1:09.611 

1:09.134 
1:08.963 
1:09.566 

Total Tm 

17:05.622 

17:05.793 

17:13.276 

17:17.332 

17:20.689 

17:21.482 

17:21.891 

17:22.305 

17:22.729 

17:23.460 

17:39.628 

17:44.154 

11:46.960 

11:47.189 

6:02.192 

In Lap 

6 
13 

5 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
15 

6 
5 

7 
8 
4 
0 

Best Speed 

139.649 

139.864 

138.992 

139.164 

139.000 

138.959 

138.178 

138.535 

139.008 

137.889 

136.624 

135.496 

136.431 

136.769 

135.583 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race finish: 14.47hrs 

Margin of Victory 

0.171 

Avg. Speed 

137.946 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.437 

Best Speed 

139.864 

Best Lap by 

66 - Ash Blewett 
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Licensed to:  Teretonga Park Raceway 

Southern Thunder Teretonga 

Toyota Finance 86 

R15- Race 3 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:30:36 

Teretonga 2.620 km 

24/01/2016 01:24 p.m. 

        Southern Thunder
        Teretonga Park


